
SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

7050 San Joaquin Street Sacramento  95820  -  395-5750

Abraham Lincoln School

2024-2025

8:00am - 2:12PM

"Safety Route"

DESIGNATED BUS STOP AM PICK TIMES PM DROP OFF TIMES

BUS Route #1 Driver:    Bus# 

1 9750 Goethe (Arbor Pt. Apt) 7:10 2:38

2 Burline St. & Lyra St. 7:15 2:35

3 Hogarth and Bexley Drive 7:18 2:30

4 9886 Mills Station Rd (South Centennial) 7:20 2:28

5 10035 Mills Station Rd (Cordovan Mobile) 7:25 2:30

6 9885 Mills Station Rd (North Centennial) 7:28 2:32

7 2929 Routier Rd (Gold Ridge) 7:30 2:22

8 2950 Routier Rd (Briarwood) 7:32 2:24

9 10026 Horn Dr 7:35 2:26

Abraham Lincoln 7:40 2:12

AM KG  Driver:    Bus# 


PM KG DRIVER:   Bus#
 PM KG 

PICK UP TIMES

AM KG 

APPROX. DROP OFF 

1 9886 Mills Station Rd (South Centennial) 10:16 11:50

2 10035 Mills Station Rd (Cordovan Mobile) 10:14 11:52

3 9885 Mills Station Rd (North Centennial) 10:12 11:54

4 2929 Routier Rd (Gold Ridge) 10:10 11:56

5 2950 Routier Rd (Briarwood) 10:08 11:58

6 10026 Horn Dr 10:06 12:00

7 Hogarth and Bexley Drive 10:03 12:02

8 Burline St. & Lyra St. 10:02 12:04

9 9750 Goethe (Arbor Pt. Apt) 10:00 12:06

Abraham Lincoln 10:20 11:40

10:20 PM KG Drop (lunch included)

11:40 AM KG Dissmissal (lunch included) Bus will DEPART AT 11:45AM

2:12PM Dismissal: (FINAL BELL) BUS WILL DEPART NO EARLIER THAN 2:17PM


